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GREY

Grey Colors

Color Name
Gainsboro
LightGray
Silver
DarkGray
DimGray.

Gray
LightSlateGray
SlateGray
DarkSlateGray

Black

HEX

#DCDCDC
#D3D3D3

#C0COCO

#A9A9%A9
#696969
#808080
#778899
#708090
#2FAF4F

#000000
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